Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Bennett - (1268467) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

18/11/23
16/12/23
04/11/23
07/10/23
15/10/22
04/12/22
05/11/22
20/11/22
05/12/21
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Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021
Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Plymouth

Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open

Plymouth Leadner

Plymouth Leander

Plymouth Leander

Devon County ASA Interclub

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp

Plymouth Leander Christmas Open
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Venue

Surrey Sports Park
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Club Swam Under Level
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39.21
39.36
39.87
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41.76
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45.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.65
26.58
26.73
27.39
27.79
28.43
28.19
27.47
28.53
29.02
29.03
29.07
29.66
30.06
29.72
31.72
31.70
3213
3242
33.91
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18/12/16
22/10/16

Date

16/12/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
07/10/23
04/12/22
20/11/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
05/12/21
05/12/21
21/11/21
17/10/21
08/08/21
26/07/21
27/06/21
21/12/20
03/11/20
08/03/20
14/01/20
07/12/19
17/11/19
14/01/19
14/01/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
01/12/18
07/10/18
15/04/18
04/03/18
17/01/18
17/01/18
16/07/17
05/03/17
18/12/16
22/10/16
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Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Inter Club 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET

Devon County Sprint 2017

The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

City of Plymouth Gala

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021
Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Plymouth

Plymouth Leadner

Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open

Plymouth Leander

Plymouth Leander

Devon County ASA Interclub

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp
Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open
Plymouth Leander National Winter Qualifier

Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp
Plymouth Leander Christmas Open

City of Plymouth Gala 2018

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET

Devon County Inter Club 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open

Devon County Sprint 2017

Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

City of Plymouth Gala
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